
Last Name First Name Organization Country Email

Aarons Sharon Australian Dept. of Primary Industries Australia sharon.aarons@dpi.vic.gov.au

Atwell Hugh Texas AgriLife Extension USA hatwell@ag.tamu.edu

Baxter Christopher UW-Platteville USA baxterch@uwplatt.edu

Beegle Douglas Penn State University USA dbb@psu.edu

Bolster Carl USDA-ARS USA carl.bolster@ars.usda.gov

Buda Anthony USDA-ARS USA Anthony.Buda@ars.usda.gov

Bundy Larry UW-Madison USA lgbundy@wisc.edu

Busch Dennis UW-Platteville USA buschd@uwplatt.edu

Church Clinton USDA-ARS USA Clinton.Church@ars.usda.gov

Coale Frank University of Maryland USA fjcoale@umd.edu

Cox Tom UW-Madison USA tcox@wisc.edu

Czymmek Karl Cornell University USA kjc12@cornell.edu

Davenport Thomas US EPA USA davenport.thomas@epa.gov

Davis John USDA-NRCS USA j.russell.davis@wdc.usda.gov

Eickstead Jacob Texas AgriLife Extension USA JEickstead@ag.tamu.edu

Eugene Branly Purdue University USA beugene@purdue.edu

Flaten Don University of Manitoba Canada Don_Flaten@UManitoba.ca

Frame Dennis UW-Extension USA drframe@wisc.edu

Good Laura UW-Madison USA lwgood@wisc.edu

Graves James USA jmgrav@hotmail.com

Griswold Jerry Soil and Water Conservation Society USA jerrygriswold@ameritech.net

Gross Chris Natural Resources Conservation Service USA chris.gross@wdc.usda.gov

Huisman Natalie UW-Madison USA natalie.huisman@gmail.com

Joern Brad Purdue University USA bjoern@purdue.edu

Johnson Amy University of Tennessee USA amy.johnson@utk.edu

Jokela William USDA-ARS USA bill.jokela@ars.usda.gov

Ketterings Quirine Cornell University USA qmk2@cornell.edu

Kirschner Lyn USDA-NRCS USA lyn.kirschner@ftw.usda.gov

Kleinman Pete USDA-ARS USA peter.kleinman@ars.usda.gov

Kovzelove Caitlin US Environmental Protection Agency USA kovzelove.caitlin@epa.gov

Lamba Jasmeet UW-Madison USA lamba@wisc.edu

Lathrop Richard WDNR USA rlathrop@wisc.edu

Lemunyon Jerrell USDA-NRCS USA jerry.lemunyon@ftw.usda.gov

Lory John University of Missouri USA LoryJ@missouri.edu

Nelson Nathan Kansas State University USA jayme2@ksu.edu

Norman John UW-Madison USA jmnorman@wisc.edu

Nowak Pete UW-Madison USA pnowak@wisc.edu

Osmond Deanna North Carolina State University USA deanna_osmond@ncsu.edu

Panuska John UW-Madison USA jcpanuska@wisc.edu

Parry Roberta US EPA USA parry.roberta@epa.gov

Peters Arlan Novozymes North America USA arpp@novozymes.com

Pielsticker Kathy WDATCP USA kathy.pielsticker@wi.gov
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Rector Natalie Michigan State University Extension USA rector@msu.edu

Reid Keith Ontario Ministry of Agriculture and Food Canada keith.reid@ontario.ca

Richter Steve The Nature Conservancy USA srichter@tnc.org

Sawka Clay Government of Manitoba Canada clay.sawka@gov.mb.ca

Sharpley Andrew University of Arkansas USA sharpley@uark.edu

Shober Amy University of Florida USA alshober@ufl.edu

Smith Douglas USDA-ARS USA Douglas.R.Smith@ars.usda.gov

Sneller Emily Michigan State University Extension USA snellere@msu.edu

Talarczyk Karen UW-Madison USA karen.talarczyk@ces.uwex.edu

Vadas Peter USDA-ARS USA peter.vadas@ars.usda.gov

VandenBrook Jim WDATCP USA jim.vandenbrook@wi.gov

Walker Forbes University of Tennessee USA frwalker@utk.edu

White Michael USDA-ARS USA mike.white@ars.usda.gov

Wilson Greg Barr Engineering Company USA gwilson@barr.com


